
Foon I POll ELECTRICAL PERMIT "'\.lRG:14/ 

City of Portland, Me. ~~ ~,~ . ~ij
o~ . ~ 

~') the Chief Electricallnspeetor, Portland Maine: .oORn"~ d. / 1"/) 10 ~ 
he undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations Date 7/~I( .;v 

in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance, Permit # ~ 003 - q 38;l( 
National Electrical Code and t~e following specifications: f>IO CBL# () () ~dOFQ 0d
LOCATION, (;10 ~ ave-$ METER M"'E~ -=:::f -i- I 

CMP ACCOUNT # - OWNER ~ Oi/AiUK0tl jjlMU.U; 
TENANT PHONE # __--'-_L-- , _ 

TOTAL EACH FEE 
OUTLETS 

FIXTURES 

SERVICES 

Temporary service 

METERS 
MOTORS 
RESIO/COM 
HEATING 

Receptacles 

Incandescent 

Overhead 
Overhead 

Overhead 

(number of) 
(number of) 
Electric units 
oil/gas units 

Switches 

Fluorescent 

Underground 
Underground 

Underground 

Interior 

Smoke Detector 

Strips 

TIL AMPS 

TIL AMPS 

Exterior 

<800
 
>800
 

.20 

.20 

15.00 
25.00 

25.00 
25.00 

1.00 
2.00 
1.00 
5.00 

Cook Tops Wall Ovens 2.00APPLIANCES Ranges 
Insta-Hot Water heater Fans 2.00 

l -i-
MISC. (number of) 

/ 

PANELS 
TRANSFORMER 

V 

Dryers
 
Compactors
 
Others (denote)
 
Air Condlwin
 
Air Condlcent
 
HVAC
 

pigns 
Alarms/res 
Alarms/com 
Heavy Duty(CRKT) 
Circus/Carnv 
Alterations 
Fire Repairs 
E Lights 
E Generators 

Service
 
0-25 Kva
 
25-200 Kva
 
Over 200 Kva
 

./ 

Disposals 
Spa 

EMS 

Remote 

MINIMUM FEE/COMMERCIAL 45.00 

Dishwasher 
Washing Machin e 

Pools 
Thermostat 

Main 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 
MINIMUM FEE 

2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
3.00 

10.00 
5.00 

10.00 
5.00 

15.00 
2.00 

25.00 
5.00 

15.00 
1.00 

20.00 

4.00 
5.00 
8.00 

10.00 
46, 6U 

35.00 

CONTRACTORS ~A"'EA lJ1JThAJ IA,/-j;j hAAtI;tJA.-/ MASTER L1C. # ret; tz6D/7/dif 
16.00RESS I r ('JIAJi7fr1' i\J\ - '..I!I/ft/Ili-A ~ 'f);';'/~ ~IMITEO L1C. # _ 

TELEPHONE /A*')-lmj).-;)(Ef) () ( vffi - faf-.//L/-l A 

SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTO~.& dL./ \.. 
.white C~C;;y - Office • Yellow Copy - Applicant '~~N'V"/'-. ~ \ 


